
Last Name First Middle Email
Albertin Jean Christie fivejeagle@bellsouth.net
Armstrong-Evans Veronica vastrong@aol.com
Balacki John
Barrero-Pearson Sandra combatmom2006@gmail.com
Beaubien Margaret msbeaubien@gmail.com
Berrey Brian Lance bberrey_gone@yahoo.com
Boltz Christine christine.boltz@gmail.com
Borchers Suzanne suzanneborchers16@gmail.com
Bova Alice Irene aib95280@gmail.com
Bradley Donna Dbusnrn@hotmail.com
Brigadier Deborah debmccarty67@aol.com
Brooks Judith Amelia jabrooks67@gmail.com
Bross Maureen Christopher maureenchris1@gmail.com
Bross Donald
Broussard Vicki vicbro@bellsouth.net
Brown Gerry gerrybrown29@aol.com
Brown Sherry sherrybrown@comcast.net
Bruegge
Bulach Bonnie bonnie.bulach@gmail.com
Burke Darlene
Caffrey John Francis jf_gjcaffrey@msn.com
Caffrey Gloria Jean
Cagnina Alice alice.cagnina@gmail.com
Cappello Cynthia skeefo@comcast.net
Carlson Barbara navybarb@gmail.com
Carney Carol Anne cacarney@verizon.net
Carter Catherine Elizabeth cathyctc@gmail.com
Centko Marietta lcdr04@att.net
Chriswell Arlene aechriswell@msn.com
Clarey Robert
Connor Frances captainfranssweetdesigns@gmail.com
Cox Corazon Bale cora.rogers@hotmail.com
Cox Carson
Coyle Gary
Coyle Cynthia cashcoyle@aol.com
Crichton Rebecca Ann captcrichton@gmail.com
Crowell Debra debcrowell78@gmail.com
culver Trish trishculver@cox.net
Culver Jerry jerryculver@cox.net
Curll Nancy ncurll@yadtel.net
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Christopher



Curtis Rose Marie rose_marie_curtis@yahoo.com
Damstrom Judith Ann judy_damstrom@yahoo.com
Danscuk-Sloan Theresa Anne wildflowerinmt@gmail.com
Davids Brenda Bldbsd@gmail.com
Dehmel Elizabeth lizlast218@yahoo.com
Delorey-Lytle Janet Ann jandelorey@hotmail.com
Dickinson Elizabeth Mae dknson@outlook.com
DiMascio Rosemary Dorothy gypsyrose530@icloud.com
Dini David
Dini Patricia Ann padini@comcast.net
DiPretoro Rachel rdipretoro@gmail.com
Duvall Ellen Komarek ebsgf1990@gmail.com
Escobedo Rose rmescobedo@comcast.net
Farley Jeanine jeanine554@gmail.com
Farley Francis
Feyh Leah feefeyh@yahoo.com
Fleming Cynthia Anne cynthiaafleming@bellsouth.net
Fontanoza Concepcio Marie
Frank Lori lori.l.short21@gmail.com
Frevert gayle Lynn gaylefrevert@outlook.com
Fritch Joannne jojolydia@aol.com
Gay Debora Coulapides debandchris55@comcast.net
Gay James Chris debandchris55@comcast.net
Gemender Rosaria rosariag@hotmail.com
Gemender Mark Benedict mgemender@hotmail.com
Gilbert Patricia pmgrn@comcast.net
Giza Pamela Gayle pggiza@gmail.com
Goodin Patty patricia.goodin@gmail.com
Grant Linda Jeanne lgrant507@gmail.com
Hammer Paul
Hammer Jamie jmkrpsk@yahoo.com
Hand Bonnie handbcj@aol.com
Harbeson Jeffrey jeff.harbeson@gmail.com
Harbeson Maria mmharb5@gmail.com
Harris Christine Marie har92118@gmail.com
Hartz Mary mc2264@aol.com
Hartz James
Herndon Lucia Ann mtluciaherndon@gmail.com
Hinger Carol A cahmk@hotmail.com
Hoban Mary Jane mjhoban@icloud.com
Holsworth Charles
Holub Nancy
Holub Robert rholub303@gmail.com
Horton Cherry
Horton John hortonjf@comcast.net



Hourigan Jane jhourigan@roadrunner.com
Hourigan Patrick
Hudson Ronald richard
Hudson Marilyn Louise marhudson@yahoo.com
Hunter Walter
Hunter Karin matttwin2@gmail.com
Jackson Bard
Jackson Susan bard_susan@msn.com
Jackson Mary marykjackson526@gmail.com
Jarmulowicz Mary Ann jarmulowiczma@cs.com
Jarmulowicz Wesley
Jarvis Sallyanne sajarvis56@hotmail.com
Jenks Kathryn
Johnson Anthony
Johnson Denise A usnrn83@icloud.com
Johnson Kathleen bkp_johnson@verizon.net
Jones Kevin redgriffen83@yahoo.com
Kirkpatrick Julie Jkirkpat2240@gmail.com
Kirkpatrick Josha
Klimisch Kristin Lea kdklimisch5@gmail.com
Lahman Ellen boo.lahman@comcast.net
LaVan Joseph Timothy tim_lavan@yahoo.com
Law Diane dialaw0413@gmail.com
Leffler Craig
Leffler Margaret Foote mfbalacki@yahoo.com
Leiter Donald Joesph donaldleiter@yahoo.com
Leiter Georgene Sheary ggjersey44@gmail.com
Lindstrom Nancy nancylindstrom51@gmail.com
Lindstrom CHarles
Lundgren Karin kelnavycrna@gmail.com
Lyons Marcia Kimberley kimlyons.kl@gmail.com
Maeder Tamara Christiann tamarakmaeder@gmail.com
Mahony Mary marymahonynnca@gmail.com
Marks Sara sara_swims@hotmail.com
Martin Sarah Louise sara.schulz.martin@gmail.com
Martin Lori ladylam37@hotmail.com
Martin Janet Constance blondstill@gmail.com
Martin George Robert Nicholas
Martin Tamara Cross tamaracm@aol.com
Martin Jr Marshall Warren
Martin-Sanders Susan suenmark1@gmail.com
McBee Jonie Lorraine jonie.mcbee@gmail.com
McCain Deborah dsmnkids@yahoo.com
McDaniel Michael
McDaniel Ella



McDaniel Michelle mcdanielmmcse@gmail.com
McGee Carrie carrie0364@msn.com
McGuirk Timothy Dennis tdmcguirckdo@gmail.com
McGuirk Terry Marie typhoonterry@hotmail.com
McLarnon Colleen Ohara comclarnon@yahoo.com
McLaughlin Judith jdbellas@msn.com
McNamara Karen J kamac123@aol.com
McNamara Kevin F sailkmac@aol.com
Mehl Peter
Miller Susan Stuart millerses@gmail.com
Mitchell John
Mitchell Anne navycapt08@hotmail.com
Mock Carrie Anne carriemock@hotmail.com
Mock William Tracy wtmock@hotmail.com
Moody Jayne jaynevorderbruegge@msn.com
Morro maryalice maryalicemorro@yahoo.com
Mulligan Linda tora2orchids@yahoo.com
Mulligan Anne annemulligan093@gmail.com
Mulvey Deborah Clay dcm1313@aol.com
Murphy Kathryn R jacksonville@comfortkeepers.com
Musum Craig
Natoli Katherine knatoli@hotmail.com
Natoli Richard richnatoli@hotmail.com
Nelson-Holsworth Deborah debbynelsn@me.com
Norman Shela shela.norman@optum.com
Nunley Mary Katherine gonavymkn@gmail.com
O'Donnell Kim kimodonnell75@gmail.com
O'Malley Lynn Christine lynn@pelorusmemory.com
O'Neal Kathy koneal2328@gmail.com
O'Neal Ronald
Ormsby Karen karen.ormsby@icloud.com
Ortiz Tina tina.ortiz29@gmail.com
Ortiz Carlos NMN
OVery Gordon
OVery Dorothy gordot@hotmail.com
Pagliara-Miller Claire M cpagmiller@yahoo.com
Palmer-Willis Harriet palmer-willis@comcast.net
Pearlman Helen helen_pearlman@hotmail.com
Pearlman Howard
Pearson Julie gupearson@aol.com
Pearson Frank cal622003@gmail.com
Peek Michael
Peek Zoe zapeek@gmail.com
Pehovic Mary Ann daisybell@sbcglobal.net
Peppard Michael



Peppard Sandra Worthington swpeppard@msn.com
Perdue Rosemary 91navygal@gmail.com
Perdue Mary Kay Marykperdue@yahoo.com
Perry Cynthia Earline ceperry@cox.net
Pettinger Margaret Carney mcppeg@yahoo.com
Pettinger Maria docmaria@yahoo.com
Pohlhaus Mari mpohlhaus@hotmail.com
Prather Nancy
Prather Caren Joel carentucson@cox.net
Raderstorf Ginny ginnyraderstorf@gmail.com
Raimondo Philip phildousn@yahoo.com
Raimondo Lisa
Reif Katherine kathyrief@hotmail.com
Reiser Elizabeth eareiser@roadrunner.com
Reppas Laurie Laurie.Reppas@gmail.com
Robards Shannon shannon@robards.net
Roberts Claudia claudee4@gmail.com
Rosacker Amy alsuggs@aol.com
Ross Stella Ann rossann232@gmail.com
Roy Deborah debbieroy1@me.com
Roy Majorie
Rubin Veronica Walsh celtic1215@comcast.net
Rushton Patricia patricia_ruston@centrurylink.net
Ryan Dorothy
Ryan Anna annamarie02@msn.com
Sanders Mark
Savage Cary
Savage Elizabeth ecsavage1@cox.net
Schaefer Michael michael@michaelschaeferpe.com
Schultz Cynthia
Scruton Laurie E laurieflgirl@aol.com
Senzig Marie Sue mssenzig@suddenlink.net
Severn Cave Alice Regina jeanncusnret@aol.com
Severn Levy Mary Francis
Shebuski-Tolton Ellen eshebuski56@gmail.com
Sheppard David Allen davesheppardcrna@aol.com
Sherman Carol
Sleichter Peggy sleichters@gmail.com
Sleichter Nicholas
Sloan Barry Keith
Smith Jodi jsmith@goodmancampbell.com
Smith Nancy Lynn nlsmith1998@aol.com
Smith Denise redpsu1@aol.com
Smith Gail Ann manorsw@cox.net
Stoehr Ana ajstoehr@verizon.net



Stoessel Kathleen Barbara kathleen.stoessel@gmail.com
Strasmann Gary gary.strasmann@gmail.com
Styles Donna dlsnrs@gmail.com
sullivan Mary mts2665@gmail.com
Sund James
Surman Katherine katherine.surman@gmail.com
Sweeney Cynthia Divens bacsweeney@hotmail.com
Sweeney III Robert Louis
Thweatt Elaine ewalker392@aol.com
Thweatt Michael
Toulouse Cheryl Cheryltoulouse@gmail.com
Tussey Susan Roberta tusseys@gmail.com
Tyler Evelyn evtyler@aol.com
Tynan Patricia ptpier@aol.com
Varenholt Susan sue.varenholt@cox.net
Ward Robyn robcward@hotmail.com
Wasneechak Daniel wazmann@aol.com
Wasneechak Barbara
Weaver Irene Katharina iweaver108@gmail.com
Weaver Stephen John weaversj@cox.net
Wilcox Jennifer jlwilcox05@gmail.com
Wirth Patricia Anne patricia.a.wirth@gmail.com
Wise Jamie jamie_wise20@yahoo.com
Wise Ron
Woltman Ellen Levesque ellensfrog@aol.com
Worline Michael Bannigan
Worline Constance Lynn connieworline@gmail.com
Zylstra Carol carolzylstra@gmail.com
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